
Competition: ÖVV - Austrian Volley League Men Pool/Phase: Halbfinali - Best of 5

City: 8230 HARTBERG Country:

Hall: Hartberghalle {HARTBERG}

Match No.: 224112 |
Pl1-4 Date: 2025-03-22 Time: 17:00

A
or
B

B TSV Raiffeisen Hartberg TEAMS
vs

A
or
B

A SK Zadruga Aich/Dob

VOLLEYSTATION

Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes
Nr of Player

Score at
change

Service round

1 5
2 6
3 7
4 8

START
time 17:30 TEAM SKA A

R

I
7

II
51

III
5

IV
9

22:18
22:19

V
13

VI
8

POINTS

"T"
20:17

S B TSV TEAM END
time 17:50

I
21

II
13

III
16

IV
18

V
15

VI
11

POINTS

"T"
4:10

13:19

START
time 17:53 TEAM TSV B

R

I
13

II
16

6:9
7:13

III
18

IV
15

V
11

VI
21

POINTS

"T"
23:22
24:23

S A SKA TEAM END
time 18:20

I
7

II
51

21:23
22:24

III
5

IV
9

V
13

VI
8

POINTS

"T"
16:15
20:20

Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes
Nr of Player

Score at
change

Service round

1 5
2 6
3 7
4 8

START
time 18:23 TEAM SKA A

R

I
7

19:20
19:21

II
51

11:13
16:18

III
5

22:24

IV
9

V
13

VI
8

POINTS

"T"
7:9

19:22

S B TSV TEAM END
time 18:52

I
21

II
13

III
16

IV
18

V
15

VI
11

POINTS

"T"
19:18
24:23

START
time 18:55 TEAM TSV B

R

I
13

II
16

III
18

IV
15

V
11

VI
21

POINTS

"T"
22:19

S A SKA TEAM END
time 19:21

I
7

13:16

II
51

0:2

III
5

0:2
13:17

IV
9

V
13

VI
8

POINTS

"T"
13:15
13:18

Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes
Nr of Player

Score at
change

Service round
1 4
2 5
3 6

Sanctions
IMPROPER REQUEST

TEAM A : TEAM B

W
(Warn)

P
(Pena)

E
(Expu)

D
(Disq)

A
or
B

SET SCORE

C1 B 3 19:18
C1 A 4 0:0

REMARKS

APPROVAL
Referee Name Level Signature

First referee Petsche Markus mpetsche

Second referee Schirmbacher Gernot

Scorer Bleier Laura-Sophie

Assistant scorer Roth Hanna

Böhm Julia 1

3
Line judges

2 Mark Gabriel

4

martin.micheu@aon.at A Team
captains B info@gaugl.com

RESULTS

TEAM SKA A B TSV TEAM

T S W P SET (Duration) P W S T

1 2 1 25 1 ( 20 ) 20 0 0 2

2 2 0 23 2 ( 26 ) 25 1 2 2

2 5 0 23 3 ( 28 ) 25 1 0 2

2 4 0 23 4 ( 25 ) 25 1 0 1

5 ( )

7 13 1 94
Total set duration

( 99 m) 95 3 2 7

Match starting time
17:30

Match ending time
19:21

Match total time
1:51

WINNER TSV Raiffeisen Hartberg 3:1

B
A
or
B

TSV TEAMS SKA
A
or
B

A
Name of player
KLEMENT Markus

BRENDYORFER Vesselin

WILLIMEK Tobias Matti

MÜLLEDER Stefan

THALLER Maximilian

KNEZEVIĆ Đorđe

GLATZ Lukas

SHOPOV Aleksandar

STEINBÖCK Maximilian

SCHÜTZENHÖFER Max…

HENSEL Richard

Name of player
HALAGAHU Pierre Laur…

CHARLES SANTANA C…

YAMAMOTO LUCIANO …

ADAMI Henrique

CAMINO MARTINEZ Br…

DZENIS Jekabs

KRASSNIG Noel Simon …

SABLATNIG Sebastian

MICHEU Lukas Martin

KLAJMON Jakub

LIBERO PLAYERS ("L")
GLATZ Matthias
BRUCHMANN Maximilian

WRITZ Lukas
BRANDSTETTER Daniel

OFFICIALS
C1 HIRCZY Markus Martin C1 ORO Lucio Antonio
A1 Dimitric Ivan

SIGNATURES

Division: Male: X Female: Mixed: Category: Senior: X Junior: Youth: Kid:

Te
am

 li
ne

up

Se
t 1

S

0

12

21

3

13

22

4

16

23

10

6

17

25

10

19

11

20

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

R

X

7

17

1

9

18

2

11

19

3

12

20

4

13

5

14

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Se
t 2

S

0

9

23

10

1

10

24

2

12

25

3

15

6

17

7

18

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

R

X

13

20

19

1

14

22

3

15

23

5

16

6

18

11

19

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Te
am

 li
ne

up

Se
t 3

S

12

2

11

19

10

4

12

21

19

6

14

23

7

15

9

16

10

18

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

R

X

11

20

1

13

23

4

14

24

5

17

25

9

18

10

19

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Se
t 4

S

2

10

22

3

11

23

6

12

24

7

18

25

8

19

9

20

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

R

12

X

9

17

10

1

11

19

3

4

12

21

6

13

23

7

14

8

16

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Te
am

 li
ne

up

Se
t 5

START
time TEAM

S
R

I II III IV V VI
POINTS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

"T"

S
R

TEAM END
time

I II III IV V VI
POINTS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

"T" Ch
an

ge
 s

id
e

Team Points at change

I II III IV V VI
POINTS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

"T"

No.
1

10
11
12
13
15
16
17
18
19
21

No.
3
5
7
8
9

10
12
13
19
51

6
8

18
6

Team captain
info@gaugl com
Coach

Team captain
martin micheu@aon at
Coach


